2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp L(mm) L1(mm) W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm) H1(mm)
ZNCP0007/RD 1x18W 616 626 54 64 44 110
ZNCP0008/RD 2x18W 616 626 54 125 44 110
ZNCP0009/RD 1x36W 1225 1235 54 64 44 110
ZNCP00010/RD 2x36W 1225 1235 54 125 44 110
ZNCP0007/SD 1x18W 616 620 54 60 44 93
ZNCP0008/SD 2x18W 616 620 54 113 44 93
ZNCP0009/SD 1x36W 1225 1229 54 60 44 93
ZNCP00010/SD 2x36W 1225 1229 54 113 44 93
 Opal
Raindrop
Showerscreen
Prismatic